

N/R - PMGSY Harpur Road To PMGSY Road PWD Se
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 Bhairongang

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division
Baqaha-I

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

9/2/61-I

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:- New Blue Star Construction-MBR10-1605

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापीपुस्त 4
मशीन द्वारा टंकित क्र० सं०-01 से 100
पन्नें हैं। यह मापीपुस्त सहायक अभियन्ता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य अवर, जमंडल
पट्टा-1 को निर्गत किया जाता है।


Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division
Bada Bagaha-I
8-2-24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134
Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work Division DIVISION
Bada Bagaha-I

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1605

Name of officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name of work -
Situation of work -
Agency by which work is executed -
Date of measurement -
No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
First Final Bill					
N/W - MR-N-23-24/BAGHAHA-1/0					
N/R - PMGSY Haripur Road To					
PWD So Bhaini gany					
Scheme - New Maintenance					
Policy - 2018 (MR-3054)					
Agreement - No - 10/SD/24-25					
Agreement Value -					
Agency - NEW Blue Star					
Construction, Kandhawa -					

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>MEASUREMENT</u>					
Item No - 1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land — ac					
	2	14	30.00	$\times \left(\frac{1.1 + 0.9}{2} \right)$	= 84.00 ✓
	2	16	30.00	$\times \left(\frac{1.2 + 0.8}{2} \right)$	= 96.00 ✓
	2	10	30.00	$\times \left(\frac{0.6 + 1.4}{2} \right)$	= 60.00 ✓
					240.00 ✓
					H/2.0 J

Item No - 2/12/18

Providing and fixing of
typical masonry masonry
sign — us

3 NOS

Item No - 3/4

Providing and applying
tack coat — us

5X	3.20 x	2.30 =	36.80
6X	5.20 x	1.50 =	51.30
5X	5.80 x	2.90 =	84.10

Continuation

$$172.20 \text{ m}^2$$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. =	172.20m ²
4	5.90	X	2.10	=	49.56m ²
3	7.50	X	1.70	=	48.45m ²
3	7.50	X	1.80	=	40.50m ²
2	5.00	X	1.20	=	12.00m ²
4	9.00	X	1.60	=	57.60m ²
6	5.70	X	2.30	=	78.66m ²
5	3.80	X	2.90	=	55.10m ²
6	5.00	X	2.60	=	78.00m ²
5	3.80	X	1.80	=	34.20m ²
3	9.00	X	1.20	=	32.40m ²
4	4.60	X	1.40	=	25.76m ²
5	3.60	X	1.20	=	21.60m ²
4	2.90	X	1.70	=	19.72m ²
3	6.00	X	1.70	=	30.60m ²
4	4.60	X	2.40	=	44.16m ²
3	5.80	X	2.40	=	41.76m ²
3	7.80	X	2.70	=	63.18m ²
					905.45m ²
Item No - 4/3					
Providing, laying and					
Rolling - MSS - us					
Qty is same as M.N.					
P.N.O - 2/3 + 9 N.O - 3/4 = 905.45m ²					

Continuation

4
Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/4					
Providing and applying tack coat - us					
1x 20 m:					
1x 20 x 30 cm x 3.75					2250 m
1x 19 x 30 cm x 3.75					2137.5 m
1x 1 x 30 cm x $\frac{6.8+3.3}{3}$					1581 m
					4545.50 m
Add 8% vide TMS PNO-					
2/3 of PNO - 3/4					985.45 m
					5450.45 m

Item No - 6/5					
Providing and laying SBC - us					
1x 20 x 30 cm x 3.75 x 0.025					56.25 m ³
1x 19 x 30 cm x 3.75 x 0.025					53.44 m ³
1x 1 x 30 cm x $\frac{6.8+3.3}{3}$ x 0.025					3.95 m ³
					113.63 m ³

Continuation

Continuation

Scanned with CamScanner

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - Providing					
Item No - 11/7					
Providing and fixing					
200mm stone - 25					
					5 NOS
Item No - 12/8					
Providing and fixing					
600mm equilateral triangle - 25					
					4 NOS
Item No - 13/9					
Providing and fixing					
600mm circular - 25					
					4 NOS
Item No - 14/10					
Providing and fixing					
600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
					2 NOS
Item No - 15/11					
Providing and laying					
hot applied thermoplastic - 25					
20					
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 0.1 = 120.00					
2 x 20 x 30.00 x 0.1 = 120.00					

Continuation

240.00
m²

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost -					
Item No - 1/1					
Clearing and grubbing road land - us					
From TMB PNO					
				Qty = 0.24 H	
				@ Rs. 76926.08/H	
				= Rs. 18462.24	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder - us					
From TMB PNO - 7					
				Qty = 1080 m ³	
				@ Rs. 256.09/m ³	
				= Rs. 276577.20	
Item No - 3/3					
Providing, laying and rolling - MSS - us					
From TMB PNO					
				Qty = 905.45 m ²	
				@ Rs. 296.69/m ²	
				= Rs. 268638.20	
Item No - 4/4					
Providing and applying tack coat - us					
From TMB PNO -				Qty = 5450.45	
				@ Rs. 19.85/m ²	
				= Rs. 108191.20	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Providing and laying SBC-m					
From TMB PNO-					
					Qty = 113.63 m ³
					@ Rs. 16773.84/m
					= Rs. 1906011/-
Item No - 6/6					
Providing and fixing kmostru					
From TMB PNO-					
					Qty = 3 Nos
					@ Rs. 3800.28/No
					= Rs. 11400.84/-
Item No - 7/7					11401/-
Providing and fixing kmostru					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 5 Nos
					@ Rs. 966.13/No
					= Rs. 4831.15/-
Item No - 8/8					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm Regular triangle					
From TMB PNO					
					Qty = 4 Nos
					@ Rs. 4834.98/No
					= Rs. 19340.12/-

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 9/9					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm circular - us					
From TMS PNO					
				Qty = 4 NOS	
				@ Rs. 6284.80/No	
				Rs. 25139.20	
Item No - 10/10					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
From TMS PNO					
				Qty = 2 NOS	
				@ Rs. 5288.37/No	
				Rs. 10577.20	
Item No - 11/11					
Providing and laying hot-					
applied thermoplastic Compound					
From TMS PNO					
				Qty = 240.00m ²	
				@ Rs. 886.50/m ²	
				Rs. 212760.00	
Item No - 12/12					
Providing and fixing of					
MMGey information sign board - 13					
From TMS PNO					
				Qty = 3 NOS	
				@ Rs. 17689.72/No	

Continuation

Rs. 53069.20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measure				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>MATERIAL STATEMENT</u>					
<u>(All rates are including Royalty)</u>					
E/w	—	—	—	1080.00m ³	
Bricks	—	—	—	1440 Nos	
				@Rs. 5.37/N0	
C. Sand	—	—	—	0.72m ³	
				@Rs. 577.80/m ³	
F. Sand	—	—	—	0.60m ³	
				@Rs. 144.75/m ³	
S. Chips (13.2mm)	—	—	—	24.447m ³	
				@Rs. 429.97/m ³	
S. Chips (9.5mm)	—	—	—	94.313m ³	
				@Rs. 586.00/m ³	
S. Chips (4.75mm)	—	—	—	68.178m ³	
				@Rs. 429.99/m ³	
<u>Emulsion (RSI)</u>					
Supplied Qty =	16000 kg				
Consumed Qty =	14982.87 kg				
Balance Qty =	101.13 kg				
<u>S. No. Invoice-</u>					
JBB/24-25/000309					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Bitumen (VG-10)					
Supplied Qty =	15371.2				kg
Consumed Qty =	14830.98				kg
Balance Qty =	540.02				kg
2 No - BRO 140089259					
Billing Do No - 9010492187					
<i>[Signature]</i> 16-12-2018					
V7-10					date
1 st on A/C Bill					Value 3318628/-

Memo of Payment				
S. D @ 5%				165931
9.5% @ 2%				66373
L. 10% @ 1%				33186
S. 55%				27213
C. 55%				27213
S. Fee				15466
Royalty				63494
			Deduction	398876
By CPM				2919752
			Total R	331862820
Passed for R 331862820 (Thirty three Lakh eight hundred and twenty eight) only				

Continuation

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. (W) Division
Bagaha-1

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost -					
Item No - 1/1					
Cleaning and grubbing road land - m					
Form TMB PNO-8					
				Qty = 0.2411	
				@ Rs. 76926.08/11	
				Rs. 18462	
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of subgrade - m					
Form TMB PNO-8					
				Qty = 1080 m ³	
				@ Rs. 256.09/m ³	
				Rs. 276577	
Item No - 3/3					
Providing, laying and rolling -					
Form TMB PNO-8					
				Qty = 905.45 m ²	
				@ Rs. 296.69/m ²	
				Rs. 268638	
Item No - 4/4					
Providing and applying tack-					
Form TMB PNO-8					
				Qty = 5450.45 m ²	
				@ Rs. 19.85/m ²	
				Rs. 108191	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 5/5					
Providing and laying 500c-3					
From TMB PNO-9					
					Qty = 113.63m ³
					@ Rs. 16773.84/m ³
					Rs. 1906011.20
Item No - 6/6					
Providing and fixing km stone-2					
From TMB PNO-9					
					Qty = 3 NOS
					@ Rs. 3800.28/NOS
					Rs. 11400.84
Item No - 7/7					
Providing and fixing 200mm					
From TMB PNO-9					
					Qty = 5 NOS
					@ Rs. 966.13/NOS
					Rs. 4830.65
Item No - 8/8					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm equilateral triangle					
From TMB PNO-9					
					Qty = 4 NOS
					@ Rs. 4834.98/NOS
					Rs. 19340.32

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No - 9/9					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm Circular - as					
Form TMB PNO - 10					
				Qty = 4 NOS	
				@ Rs. 6284.80/No	
				Rs. 25138.20	
Item No - 10/10					
Providing and fixing -					
600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Form TMB PNO - 10					
				Qty = 2 NOS	
				@ Rs. 5288.37/No	
				Rs. 10577.20	
Item No - 11/11					
Providing and laying hot-					
applied Thermoplastic Comp					
Form TMB PNO - 10					
				Qty = 240.00 m ²	
				@ Rs. 886.52/m ²	
				Rs. 212760.20	
Item No - 12/12					
Providing and fixing of					
MMGS Informative Signboard					
Form TMB PNO - 10					
				Qty = 3 NOS	
				@ Rs. 17689.72/No	
				Rs. 53069.20	

Continuation

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner